
College of San Mateo
San Mateo County Community College District

Board of Trustees
 

galatolo@smccd.edu

Ron Galatolo
Chancellor – Superintendent

(650) 574-6550

clairem@smccd.edu

Michael Claire
President

(650) 574-6222

deanr@smccd.edu

Robert Dean 
Chief Public Safety Officer

(650) 306-3445

rudovskym@smccd.edu

Michele Rudovsky
Facilities Manager
(650) 574-6577

roecksj@smccd.edu

 

Jan Roecks
Vice President, Administrative 

Services 
(650) 574-6484

holtzclawm@smccd.edu

Michael Holtzclaw
Vice President, Instruction

(650) 574-6404

lopezk@smccd.edu

Kim Lopez
Vice President, Student Services

(650 574-6118

bissellj@smccd.edu

Jonathan Bissell
Executive Director of Comm, 

Continuing, & Corp. Education
(650) 574-6179

ridgwayk@smccd.edu

Kristiane Ridgway
Dean, Language Arts

(650) 574-6337

demsetz@smccd.edu

Laura Demsetz
 Dean, Creative Arts & Social 

Science
(650) 574-6581

wolf@smccd.edu

Andreas Wolf
Dean, Kinesiology/Athletics & 

Dance
(650) 574-6462

frontierac@smccd.edu

Charlene Frontiera
Dean, Math & Science

(650) 574-6312

diamondh@smccd.edu

Heidi Diamond
Dean, Business & Technology

(650) 574-6532

brickerl@smccd.edu

Lizette Bricker
Dean, Enrollment Services

(650) 574-6640

romerok@smccd.edu 

Krystal Romero
Dean, Couseling, Adv & 

Matriculation
(650) 574-6440

     chapplet@smccd.edu

Tarana Chapple 
Dean, Academic Support &             

Learning Technologies 


